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SN. 

1 

2 

3 

6 

7 

Roll No 

S78 

6725 

5053 

172 

5888 

8633 

9042 

Applicant Name 

BIBEKANAND SINGH 

SAPANA CHAPAI 

BIBEK MANDAL 

Applicant Detail 

KRITI ACHARYA 

PRAKASH BISTA 

DIPTI SAPKOTA 

KHUSHBU CHAUHAN 

INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING 

Chitwan Engineering Campus, Bharatpur Chitwan 
BE/BArch Priority Application List 2081 

Gender 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

TRIBHUVAN UNIVERSITY 

Male 

Female 

Female 

District 

Siraha 

Syangja 
Mahottari 

Kathmandu 

Kanchanpur 
Chitwan 

Parsa 

Rank 

2933 

3913 

4201 

4985 

5558 

6094 

6418 

pl 

3 

4 

4 

4 

3 

p2 
4 

3 

Priority Detail 

Quota Group 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Remark 

Open, Female Quota 

Open, Female Quota 

Open, Female Quota 

Open, Female Quota 
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